
FW: EU Statement

მოგესალმებით,

გიგზავნით ევროკავშირის ორ განცხადებას:

- Public health preparedness and response, Draft EU statement (deadline 21.05;  16:00)

- EU statement on WHA71 Agenda item 12.3, Global Strategy for Women’s, Children’s and Adolescents’ Health (2016–2030): early
childhood development (deadline 22.05;  13:00)  

გთხოვთ, განიხილოთ თანდართული განცხადებები კომპეტენციის ფარგლებში და ვადების გათვალისწინებით გვაცნობოთ
თქვენი პოზიცია ევროკავშირის განცხადებების მხარდაჭერის თაობაზე.

პატივისცემით,

მაია ნიკოლეიშვილი

From: Temur Pipia [mailto:tpipia@mfa.gov.ge]
Sent: Monday, May 21, 2018 11:54 AM
To: Nana Avaliani <n.avaliani@mfa.gov.ge>; Ilia Koberidze <ikoberidze@mfa.gov.ge>; Zurab Parjiani
<zparjiani@mfa.gov.ge>; Revaz Chkheidze <rchkheidze@mfa.gov.ge>; Ani Gabrichidze <agabrichidze@mfa.gov.ge>;
Ivane Gutashvili <igutashvili@mfa.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Meshveliani
<emeshveliani@mfa.gov.ge>
Subject: EU Statement

კიდევ გიგზავნით ევროკავშირის 2 განცხადებას, შემდეგი მიერთების ვადებით:

Title:* WHA71 EU statement item 11.2 IHR (alignment)

Draft Document:2018-0518_WHA71 EU_statement item 11.2 -IHR (alignment).docx

Maia Nikoleishvili

Mon 5/21/2018 12:04 PM

To:episurv@ncdc.ge <episurv@ncdc.ge>; lela.sturua@ncdc.ge <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>; Ketevan Goginashvili
<kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Mariam Darakhvelidze <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali
<mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;

Importance: High

2 attachments

2018-0518_WHA71 EU_statement item 11.2 -IHR (alignment).docx; 2018-0519_WHA71 EU statement item 12.3 GSWCAH

(alignmnet).docx;
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Comment Deadline Date:* 21.05;   16:00

Title:* WHA71 EU statement item 12.3 GSWCAH (alignment)

Draft Document:2018-0519_WHA71 EU statement item 12.3 GSWCAH (alignmnet).docx

Comment Deadline Date:* 22.05;   13:00

With kind regards,

Temuri Pipia (Mr.)

I Secretary
Permanent Mission of Georgia to the UN Office
and other international organizations in Geneva
1 Rue Richard Wagner
Geneva 1202
Mob.: +41 79 109 70 01
Tel.: +41 22 919 10 12

Explore Georgia at:
hƩp://www.gnta.ge/
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